SPRING 2024 SCHOLARS PROGRAM CLASSES

1127

1141

1231

1248

1254

1371

1454

1486

1496

1593

1791

1805

1872

1990

1939

1963

1991

2141

2184

2197

2223

2416
11/6/23

ANTHRO 1
ANTHRO 1

ANTHRO 5
ANTHRO 5

ASTRON 1

BIOL 3

BIOL 3
BIOL 3

CHEM 9
CHEM 9

COM ST 11

COM ST 21

COM ST 35

COUNS 12

ECON 1

ECON 2

ENGL 1

ENGL 2

ENGL 2

ENGL 2

ENGL 2

FILM 1

GEOG 5
GEOG 5

GEOL 4
GEOL 4

HIST 1

MATH 2

HARADONCM
HARADONCM

BREWSTER CP
BREWSTER CP

BALM S P

VON DER OHE C

KIM-RAJAB O S
KIM-RAJAB O S

WONG W W
WONG W W

OGATADK

BROWN N A

BROCCARD D

GAUSMAN J M

URRUTIAAQ

BATTISTAC

ONUGHAEL

ENGELMANND S

RAJSKI B

PADILLAM R

DAVISON IVGS

SIMMONSR D

LIV J
LIV J

HALLJ M
HALLJ M

BENNETTH M

WANG J D

DRSCHR
N/A

DRSCHR
N/A

BUS
SCl

SCl
N/A

SCl
N/A

N/A

PV

PV

SSC

HSS
N/A
DRSCHR
N/A
DRSCHR
DRSCHR
N/A
HSS

HSS
N/A

DRSCHR
N/A

N/A

MC

207
ONLINE

136
ONLINE

250

225

225
ONLINE

332
ONLINE

ONLINE

171

171

290

153

ONLINE

215

ONLINE

212

211

ONLINE

165

251
ONLINE

128
ONLINE

ONLINE

11:15AM-12:35PM
ARRANGE-1.5HRS

09:30AM-12:35PM
ARRANGE-03HRS

08:00AM-11:05AM

08:00AM-11:05AM

12:00PM-03:05PM
ARRANGE-03HRS

10:30AM-12:45PM
ARRANGE-05HRS

ARRANGE-03HRS

09:30AM-10:50AM

08:00AM-09:20AM

02:15PM-04:20PM

09:30AM-10:50AM

ARRANGE-03HRS

12:45PM-02:05PM

ARRANGE-03HRS

09:30AM-10:50AM

12:45PM-02:05PM

ARRANGE-03HRS

08:00AM-12:05PM

09:30AM-12:35PM
ARRANGE-03HRS

08:00AM-11:05AM
ARRANGE-03HRS

ARRANGE-03HRS

02:00PM-04:25PM




SPRING 2024 SCHOLARS PROGRAM CLASSES

2437

2526

3079

2577

3078

2723

2732

2743

2814

2815

2818

2827

2833

2854

2884

2900

2945

3031

MATH 7

MATH 54

MATH 54

MEDIAL0

MEDIA 10
MEDIA 10

PHILOS 1

PHILOS 3

PHILOS 51

POLSC 1

POLSC 1

POLSC 2

POLSC 7

POLSC51

PSYCH 1

PSYCH 2

PSYCH 11

SOCIOL 1

WGS 10

RODASB G

MARTINEZM G

VENKLINKSKI T

DICKINSON-LM

DICKINSON L M
DICKINSON L M

DAILY M S

MOHSEN A M

OIFERER

SCHULTZ CK

SCHULTZCK

GABLERCL

BUCKLEYAD

OIFERER

HALD LA

SHIRINYAN D

CUEEN

THING J P

KLEINM C

MC
MC
MC
EMB

CMD
N/A

HSS
N/A
HSS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
HSS
HSS
N/A
N/A
HSS

N/A

*short-term classes (1% or 2" 8 weeks as noted)

11/6/23

82

73

202

202
ONLINE

252

ONLINE

263

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

263

254

ONLINE

ONLINE

151

ONLINE

09:30AM-10:35AM

03:00PM-05:05PM

09:00AM-11:05AM

11:15AM-02:20PM
ARRANGE-03HRS

11:15AM-12:35PM

ARRANGE-03HRS

09:30AM-10:50AM

ARRANGE-03HRS

ARRANGE-03HRS

ARRANGE-03HRS

ARRANGE-6.5HRS

09:30AM-10:50AM

12:45PM-02:05PM

ARRANGE-03HRS

ARRANGE-03HRS

02:15PM-05:20PM

ARRANGE-03HRS

.MTWH.. modified
MW...

T.H.. NEW

NEW




